Pre and post Amalgamation/ Arrangement shareholding pattern in Word Format for all companies involved
in the scheme (kindly add columns if more than two).

  3B BLACKBIO BIOTECH

INDIA LIMITED KILPEST INDIA LIMITED

 Pre-

arrangement
Post-
arrangement

Pre-
arrangement

Post-
arrangement

Sr Description Name of
Shareholder

No.of
shares

% No.of
shares

No.
of
sha
res

% No.of
shares

% No.of
shares

%

(A) Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group

1 Indian

Individuals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

DHIRENDR

A DUBEY
40000

3.89

-40000 0 0

387398 5.16

720598(38
7398+333

200) 8.40
NIKHIL

KUBER

DUBEY

10000

0.97

-10000 0 0

272380 3.63

355680(27
2380+833

00)
4.14

SANTOSH
KUMAR
DUBEY

26200 0.35 26200 0.31
RAJESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

37700 0.50 37700 0.44
SANJAY
KUMAR
DUBEY

5100 0.07 5100 0.06
MAHESH
KUMAR
UPADHYA
Y

24500 0.33 24500 0.29
(b) Central

Government/
State
Government(s)

   - -

(c) Bodies

Corporate
M/S

KILPEST
INDIA

LIMITED

89850
0

87.4
5

-
898500

0 0 - -

(d) Financial

Institutions/
Banks

   - -

(e) Any Others

 Corporate

Bodies
MITHALA
LABORAT
ORIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

820700
10.9

3 820700 9.56
 Directors

RAM
KUBER

612420 8.16 612420 7.14

DUBEY

 Directors
Relatives

MITHLA
DUBEY

447350 5.96 447350 5.21
  ANAMIKA

DUBEY

22000 0.29 22000 0.26
  MADHULI

KA DUBEY

29000 0.39 29000 0.34
  RAM

KUBER
DHIRENDR
A KUMAR

194700 2.59 194700 2.27
  Sub

Total(A)(1)
 94850

0
92.3
1

-
948500

0 0 287944
8

38.3
5 3295948

38.4
2

2 Foreign

(a) Individuals
(Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

-

-

(b) Bodies

Corporate
M/S 2B

BLACKBIO,
S.L. SPAIN

29000 2.82
-29000 0 0

-

-
241570

 2.81
(c)  Institutions   - -
(d) Any Others   - -
   -
  Sub

Total(A)(2)
 29000 2.82

-29000 0 0
-

-
241570 2.81

  Total

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

97750
0

95.1
3

-
977500

0 0

287944
8

38.3
5 3537518

41.2
3

(B)
Public
shareholding

1 Institutions

(a)
Mutual Funds/
UTI

-

-

(b)
Financial
Institutions /

Banks

-

-

(c)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

-

-

(d)
Venture Capital
Funds

-

-

(e)
Insurance
Companies

-

-

(f)
Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

219668

2.93 219668 2.56

(g)
Foreign Venture
Capital
Investors

-

-

(h) Any Other

-

-

-

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

0

0.00

0

0

0.0
0

219668

2.93 219668 2.56

2
Non-
institutions

(a)
Bodies
Corporate

   - -

(b) Individuals

PRATEEK
GOEL

50000 4.87

-50000 0 0

416500

4.85

I

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs 2 lakh

207505
2

27.6
4 2075052

24.1
8

II

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakh.

147046
7

19.5
9 1470467

17.1
3

(c) Any Other

Non Resident
Indians
(Individuals)

108289 1.44 108289

1.26

Corporate
Bodies

696693 9.28 696693

8.12

 Directors

2600 0.03 2600 0.03

Clearing
Member

18675 0.25 18675

0.22

Investor
Education And
Protection Fund

37208 0.50 37208
0.43

  Sub-Total

(B)(2)

50000 4.87
-50000 0 0 440898

4
58.7

2
4825484

56.2

2

(B)

Total
Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

50000 4.87

-50000 0 0

462865
2

61.6
5 5045152

58.7
8

  TOTAL

(A)+(B)

(C) Shares held  by

Custodians and
against   which
DRs have been
issued

GRAND
TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

10275

00 100

0 0 0
750810

0 100 8582670 100